MUKARNAS SPA & RESORT

AVIUM TOURS

Print Date: 23.05.2024 11:45:45

VOUCHER SALE DATE RESERVATION CONFIRM STATUS
252784 28.02.2024 07:15 Pending

RESERVATION DETAILS

CHECK- ROOM ACCOMODATION ROOM
OPERATOR CHECK-IN OUT TYPE TYPE BOARD ADULT CHILD BABY PAX COUNT
AVIUM 24.05.2024 29.05.2024 STANDARD UAI 2 2 1 5 1
ROOM
SIDE SEA
VIEW
CUSTOMERS
FIRST BIRTH PASS. SERIAL PASS. ARRIVAL
TITLE NATIONALITY NAME SUR NAME DATE AGE NO NO TIME

Mr KAZAKISTAN  OMYRZAK BEKTIBAYEV 18.07.1961 62
Chd KAZAKISTAN  BALYM BAKBERGEN 20.12.2013 10
Inf KAZAKISTAN  BATES BAKBERGEN 24.09.2023 0

Mrs KAZAKISTAN  SHOLPAN TURUMBETOVA 13.04.1965 59

Chd KAZAKISTAN  TURYMBET  TAIRA 02.02.2017 7

AGENCY NOTE

RESERVATION TYPE

ModifiedReservation

11:10

11:10

11:10

11:10

11:10

798,88 EURO/ Twin beds; Upper floor / MISAFIRLERIN UCAGINDAN DOLAY| TARIH DEGISIKLIGI VE MISAFIR DEGISIKLIGI

HOTEL NOTE

CONDITIONS

FIRST

SALE SENT
DATE DATE
28.02.2024 29.02.2024
07:15 07:57:44

DEPARTURE

TIME

13:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

13:00






